
                  
                  
                  
                  
    

DATE (subject to change) TIME LOCATION (see maps) EVENT (invitations will be sent for each event with more information) 
Monday Jan 11 2:30 – 4:30PM Weston Ranch School Stockton Weston Ranch High School HOSA/MRC Partnership Planning Meeting 
Tuesday Jan 12 10 – 11:30 AM  EP Conference Room Leadership Planning Meeting for Mass Care and Shelter Exercise 
Tuesday Jan 19 5:30 PM – 7 PM HSA IT Training Room MRC Orientation & Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Training 
Wednesday Jan 20 10 AM N/A Q1 Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Drill 
Thursday Jan 21 8 AM – 4 PM San Francisco MRC Region IX Coordinators Meeting / Lake County After Action Meeting 
Saturday Jan 23 8 AM – 2 PM County Center III “Keep Baby Safe” Program - Car Seat Inspection Event (shifts @ 3 hours each) 
Friday Jan 29 9 – 10 AM  Marshall Elem School Disaster Preparedness training in Spanish/English (“2nd Cup of Coffee” Meeting) 
TBD week of Jan 25 – 29  3 – 4:30PM  EP Conference Room Advisory Board Meeting 
Saturday Jan 30 11 AM – 2 PM CCIII Learning Institute Winter General Meeting and Potluck 
Tuesday Feb 2 5:30 PM – 7 PM EP Conference Room Leadership Planning Meeting for Strategic National Stockpile (SNS) & 

Alternate Care Site (ACS) Exercise 
Tue Feb 2 – Thurs Feb 4 8AM – 12PM  HSA Martin Conf Room CPR/AED Training (ASHI) with 2 Year Certification (3 training dates) 
Saturday Feb 20 11 AM – 2 PM  Mellis Park, Modesto West Modesto/King Kennedy Collaborative Health Fair 
Saturday Feb 27 9 AM – 1 PM  HSA Martin Conf Room Q1 MRC Missions Exercise: Strategic National Stockpile (SNS) &  

Alternate Care Site (ACS) Inventory Trailer 2 
Saturday March 5 9 AM – 10:30 AM  HSA IT Training Room MRC Orientation & Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Training 
Thurs March 31 9 AM - Noon HSA Martin Conf Room Hospital Staffing Tabletop Exercise 
Wednesday April 6 10 AM N/A Q2 Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Drill 
April 10 – 16 N/A N/A National Volunteer Appreciation Week 
TBD week of Apr 18 – 22 TBD EP Conference Room Leadership Planning Meeting for Mass Care and Shelter Exercise 
TBD week of Apr 25 – 29 3 – 4:30PM  EP Conference Room Advisory Board Meeting 
Tue May 3 – Thurs May 5 4 8AM – 12PM  HSA Martin Conf Room CPR/AED Training (ASHI) with 2 Year Certification (3 training dates) 
Tuesday May 3 5:30 PM – 7 PM HSA IT Training Room MRC Orientation & Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Training 
Saturday May 7 10 AM – 2 PM  Turlock Fairgrounds Turlock Unified School District RAISE Festival Disaster Preparedness Booth 
Saturday May 14 9 AM – 9 PM Johansen High School Relay For Life Event First Aid Booth (shifts @ 4 hours each) 
Saturday May 21 11 AM – 2 PM Mellis Park, Modesto West Modesto/King Kennedy Collaborative Health Fair  
TBD week of May 23 - 27 1 – 4 PM  TBD Shelter Fundamentals Training presented by American Red Cross 
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TBD June TBD TBD Sacramento, CA  Public Health Emergency Preparedness Conference 
Thursday June 2 5:30 PM – 9 PM  HSA Martin Conf Room Psychological First Aid presented by American Red Cross 
TBD June TBD TBD StanCERA Pre-Retirement Seminar Recruitment Booth 
TBD June TBD Parker / Racor Modesto Parker / Racor Disaster Preparedness Training and Health and Safety Fair 
Saturday June 4 9 AM – 1 PM Ag Center Harvest Hall Q2 MRC Missions Exercise: Care and Shelter Functional Exercise 
Thursday June 16 5:30 PM – 7 PM HSA Martin Conf Room Leadership Planning Meeting for  

Mass Prophylaxis & Point of Dispensing (POD) Exercise 
Wednesday July 6 10 AM  N/A Q3 Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Drill 
Saturday July 16 10 – 1130 AM HSA IT Training Room MRC Orientation & Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Training 
Saturday July 23 11 AM – 2 PM  CCIII Learning Institute Summer General Meeting and Potluck  
TBD week of July 25 – 29 3 – 4:30PM  EP Conference Room Advisory Board Meeting 
TBD August 4 – 7 PM  C. Chavez Park, Modesto National Night Out Disaster Preparedness Booth 
Tue Aug 2 – Thurs Aug 4 8AM – 12PM  HSA Martin Conf Room CPR/AED Training (ASHI) with 2 Year Certification (3 training dates) 
Saturday Aug 20 11 AM – 2 PM  Mellis Park, Modesto West Modesto/King Kennedy Collaborative Health Fair 
TBD September  TBD TBD September National Preparedness Month Activities 
TBD September TBD HSA Martin Conf Room N-95 Respirator Train the Trainer 
Thursday Sept 15 5:30 PM – 7 PM HSA IT Training Room MRC Orientation & Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Training 
Saturday Sept 24 9 AM – 12 PM  HSA Martin Conf Room Q3 MRC Missions Exercise: Mass Prophylaxis &  

Point of Dispensing (POD) Exercise 
TBD week of Sept 26 – 31  TBD EP Conference Room N-95 Fit Testing of Volunteers 
TBD week of Sept 26 – 31  TBD TBD Community Flu Clinics Vaccination Administration Training 
Wed – Thurs Oct 5-6 10 AM N/A Q4 “Autumn Charge” Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Drill 
TBD October TBD TBD StanCERA Pre-Retirement Seminar Recruitment Booth 
TBD October TBD TBD Community Vaccination Clinics 
TBD October TBD Franklin Elem, Modesto Franklin Elementary School Health and Safety Fair 
TBD week of Oct 24 – 28 3 – 4:30PM  EP Conference Room Advisory Board Meeting 
TBD November TBD TBD Community Vaccination Clinics 
Saturday Nov 5 10 AM – 11:30 AM  HSA IT Training Room MRC Orientation & Disaster Healthcare Volunteers (DHV) System Training 
Tue Nov 8 – Thurs Nov 10 8AM – 12PM  HSA Martin Conf Room CPR/AED Training (ASHI) with 2 Year Certification (3 training dates) 
Saturday, Nov 19 11 AM – 2 PM  Mellis Park, Modesto West Modesto/King Kennedy Collaborative Health Fair 
TBD December TBD TBD Community Vaccination Clinics 
Dec TBD TBD  HSA Martin Conf Room Psychological First Aid presented by American Red Cross 
    

 



HSA Martin Conf Room 
Ep Conf Room 

IT Training Room 
IT Training Room: 

HSA Martin Conf Room and  
EP Conf Room:  Enter main bldg top 
level through the doors at the top of 
the concrete steps, turn right at the 
gift shop. Go straight down the long 
hallway to the sign Martin 
Conference Room (turn left at the 
sign). You may pass through the 
MCR into the back hallway and the 
EP Conference Room is on the right.  

County Center III Learning Institute 
917 Oakdale Road, Modesto 

Ag Center Harvest Hall 
3800 Cornucopia Way, Modesto 
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